SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

DIVISION 1 NEST Ladies

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 114 CHUN Grace USA-PTSC 2. 1. 1. 89 4
2. 133 JANG Kyungeun Cindy USA-PTSC 1. 4. 5. 47 10
3. 195 Y| Michelle USA-PTSC 3.9 2 34 14
4. 175 STAHL Louisiana USA-FMSC 4. 2. 6. 32 12
5. 142 LENGKONG Audrey USA-PTSC 5 3. 3. 3 11
6. 176 SU Selena USA-GSSC 6. 5 4. 16 15
7. 122 GANESAN Sadhana USA-DSSC 7.10. 7. 4 24
8. 166 SCHEFFLER Samantha USA-DSSC 9. 6. 8. 4 23
9. 143 LEVINE Keegan USA-DSSC 8. 7. 9 3 24
10. 152 MEEHAN Marta USA-DIRECT 10. 8. 10. 1 28

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION DIVISION 2 NEST Men

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 138 KOO Lucas USA-PTSC 1. 1. 1. 102 3
2. 126 GROSECLOSE Peter USA-PTSC 2. 2. 2. 63 6
3. 145 LI Jaylin USA-BSS 4. 3. 4. 29 11
4, 177 SULLIVAN Benjamin USA-PTSC 3. 4. 8. 22 15
5. 201 KAZANECKI Julius USA-GSSC 5 8. 3 19 16
6. 136 KITCHEL Liam USA-UVSC 7. 5. 6. 10 18
7. 135 KIM JIN SUNG USA-BSS 6. 6. 7. 8 19
8. 179 SWEENEY Edwin USA-CSSC 1. 7. 5. 7 23
9. 188 WORMELL Logan USA-DSSC 8. 10. 9. 1 27
10. 202 ORTIZ Juice USA 14. 11. 10. 35
11. 170 SOWA Frederick USA-BSS 15. 13. 11. 39
12. 141 LENGKONG Andrew USA-PTSC 9. 9. 12 30
13. 155 OUCHIKH Samir USA-PTSC 10. 16. 13. 39
14, 119 DIXIT Ishan USA-RSST 16. 12. 14. 42
15. 120 FENSTED Espen USA-CSSC 13. 14. 15. 42
16. 181 VAN FLEET Tim USA-GSSC 12. 15. 16. 43
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1

Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

DIVISION 3 Marauders 85m

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 193 WU Julia USA-GSSC 1. 1. 1. 102 3
2. 198 ZHANG Dylan USA-BSS 2. 2. 5. 47 9
3. 169 BAE lichan USA-PTSC 6. 3. 2 37 11
4. 162 RANTA Ollie USA-BSS 5 4. 3. 26 12
5. 144 LI Evan USA-GSSC 3. 5 4. 26 12
6. 130 HONG Darian USA-BSS 4. 8. 6. 12 18
7. 101 AITBAYEVA Saruar USA-SYSC 8. 6. 7. 6 21
8. 160 QU Yichen USA-GSSC 7. 7. 8 5 22
9. 185 WOBESER Benjamin USA-EPSSC 13. 11, 11. 35
10. 137 GRANROTH Annaliese USA-SYSC 12. 12. 12. 36
1. 105 CLARK Nicholas USA-SWC 11. 13. 13. 37
12. 164 RICE Owen USA-SWC 9. 9. 9 27
13. 159 QU Harvey USA-GSSC 10. 10. 10. 30

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION DIVISION 4 Pacers

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 151 MACHUCA Abner USA-BSS 1. 1.1 102 2
2. 127 HARTSHORN Jacoby USA-BSS 2. 2. 2. 63 4
3. 128 HECK Charlie USA-SWC 3. 3.3 39 6

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

DIVISION 5 Trackers 85m

Rank

NS kw2

Short and LongTrack Pro 2021 V13.2 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition

No. Name

110 CHENG Jed
190 WU Crystal
156 PECK Hayden
157 PECK Henry
199 ZHU Jeremy
129 HOGAN Emily
172 SOWA PETER

Member

USA-GSSC
USA-GSSC
USA-SWC
USA-SWC
USA-SWC
USA-SWC
USA-BSS

Distances

1. 1.

Nokroowbd

NoaRkDbdW

1.

No oo

FP

102
55
47
21
18
9
6

CDR

3
7
8
13
14
18
21
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA

11/6/2021

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

DIVISION 6 Blinkers

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 109 CHEN Isabella USA-PTSC 1. 2. 1. 89 4
2. 200 KAZANECKA Olimpia USA-GSSC 9. 1. 2 55 12
3 189 WU Allen USA-GSSC 3. 3. 4. 34 10
4. 194 WU Lucas USA-PTSC 2. 4. 6. 32 12
5. 113 CHUN Ariel USA-PTSC 5 5. 3. 23 13
6. 158 PROVOD DAVID USA-EPSSC 4. 9. 5. 13 18
7. 147 LIN Ethan USA-PTSC 7. 7. 1. 6 21
8. 192 WU Jonathan K USA-GSSC 6. 6. 10. 6 22
9. 196 COSME Xavier USA 8. 8 11. 2 27
10. 102 BABKINE-OSTERRATH XAVIER USA-DSSC 10. 11. 8. 1 29
1. 116 CLARK Jadyn USA-BSC 11.10. 9 30

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION DIVISION 7 Derby

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 121 FENSTAD Kellan USA-CSSC 1. 1. 1. 102 3
2. 125 GREENWALD-SCHAYE Nathan USA-SYSC 2. 2. 3. 55 7
3. 153 MENSAH Sasha USA 3. 3. 2 47 8
4. 191 WU 69 11 Jonathan USA-GSSC 5 4. 4. 21 13
5. 165 RILLOTTA Gabriel USA-PTSC 4. 6. 5. 16 15
6. 173 SOWA Ruth USA-BSS 9. 5. 6. 8 20
7. 124 GIRACH Sarah USA-DSSC 6. 11. 7. 5 24
8. 132 HUANG Ryan USA-PTSC 11. 7. 8. 3 26
9. 178 SULLIVAN Veronica USA-PTSC 7. 8 9. 3 24
10. 174 SOWA Therese USA-BSS 8. 10. 11. 1 29
11. 111 CHO Elliana USA-PTSC 10. 9. 10. 29
12. 131 HUANG Hannah USA-UCBSSC 12. 12. 12. 36

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION DIVISION 8 Mudders

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 171 SOWA Henry USA-BSS 1.7 1. 1. 1 102 1
2. 197 ZHANG Aiden 2007 USA-PTSC 2. 6. 3. 4. 2. 63 17
3. 161 QUINN Anson USA-SWC 3. 5.5 7. 3 39 23
4, 100 ABERNATHY Sadie USA-DSSC 4, 8. 7.10. 4. 24 33
5. 198 BROWN Jonah USA-SWC 5.1. 2. 2. 5 15 15
6. 154 MONAHAN Christopher USA-SYSC 6. 2. 4. 5. 6. 9 23
7. 249 LUDFLOW Simon USA-SWC 7. 4. 8. 11. 7. 5 37
8. 187 MAGNUS Evan USA-SWC 8. 3. 6.8 9. 3 34
9. 134 JUDICE Ellie USA-GASSC 9. 9.9 3 8 1 38
10. 117 CLAY Emma USA-BSC 11. 10. 10. 6. 10. 47
11. 104 BROWN Alex USA-SWC 10. 11. 11. 9. 11. 52
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

DIVISION 9 Saddle 85m

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1 168 SHEEN Samuel USA-BSS 2.1 1. 1. 89 5
2 148 LIN Lindsay USA-GSSC 1. 2. 3. 2. 76 8
3. 123 GIRACH Aafiya USA-DSSC 3. 3.5 3. 39 14
4. 217 GRANROTH Kaarina USA-SYSC 5. 5. 2. 4. 18 16
5 163 RANTA Tobi USA-BSS 6. 4. 6. 5. 16 21
6 203 BROWN Drake USA-SWC 7. 6. 4. 6. 8 23
7 184 WINTER Sam USA-CSSC 4. 7. 7. 1. 8 25

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION DIVISION 10 Arabian

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 139 KOPP Arron USA-SWC 2. 1.1 89 3
2. 186 WOBESER Keith USA-EPSSC 1. 2. 2. 76 3
3. 107 BUTLER Daniel USA-BSS 4, 3. 3. 34 7
4. 182 WINTER Jonathan USA-CSSC 3. 4. 5. 26 7
5. 118 CUSHMAN Sara USA-BSS 5 5. 4. 18 10
6. 149 GOODWIN Dace USA-RSST 6. 6. 6. 9 12
7. 103 BEDNAR Martin USA-BSS 7. 7.17. 4 14

Short and LongTrack Pro 2021 V13.2 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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Club
1 USA-PTSC
2 USA-BSS
3 USA-GSSC
4 USA-CSSC
5 USA-EPSSC
6 USA-DSSC
7 USA-UVSC
8 USA-RSST
USA-BSC
USA-SYSC
USA-UCBSSC

Totals
660
565
517
143
92
81
10
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 1 NEST Ladies 1000 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 133 JANG Kyungeun Cindy USA-PTSC 34 1 1:42.130
2. 2. 114 CHUN Grace USA-PTSC 21 2 1:42.490
3 3. 195 Yl Michelle USA-PTSC 13 3 1:44.200
4. 175 STAHL Louisiana USA-FMSC 8 4 1:51.210
5. 1. 142 LENGKONG Audrey USA-PTSC 5 5 1:43.970
6. 2. 176 SU Selena USA-GSSC 3 6 1:44.340
7. 3. 122 GANESAN Sadhana USA-DSSC 2 7 1:46.280
8. 4. 143 LEVINE Keegan USA-DSSC 1 8 1:51.520
9. 1. 166 SCHEFFLER Samantha USA-DSSC 9 1:49.710
10. 2. 152 MEEHAN Marta USA-DIRECT 10 2:00.130

Distance Classification
DIVISION 1 NEST Ladies 500 m 4.5 lap

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 114 CHUN Grace USA-PTSC 34 1 0:47.130
2. 2. 175 STAHL Louisiana USA-FMSC 21 2 0:47.240
3. 3. 142 LENGKONG Audrey USA-PTSC 13 3 0:48.220
4, 4. 133 JANG Kyungeun Cindy USA-PTSC 8 4 0:48.750
5. 1. 176 SU Selena USA-GSSC 5 5 0:49.640
6. 2. 166 SCHEFFLER Samantha USA-DSSC 3 6 0:52.880
7. 3. 143 LEVINE Keegan USA-DSSC 2 7 0:55.430
8. 4, 152 MEEHAN Marta USA-DIRECT 1 8 0:57.070
9. 1. 195 Yl Michelle USA-PTSC 9 0:50.870
10. 2. 122 GANESAN Sadhana USA-DSSC 10 0:52.930
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 1 NEST Ladies 1500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 114 CHUN Grace USA-PTSC 34 1 2:59.900
2. 2. 195 Y| Michelle USA-PTSC 21 2 3:00.070
3 3. 142 LENGKONG Audrey USA-PTSC 13 3 3:02.960
4, 4, 176 SU Selena USA-GSSC 8 4 3:05.430
5. 5. 133 JANG Kyungeun Cindy USA-PTSC 5 5 3:10.510
6. 6. 175 STAHL Louisiana USA-FMSC 3 6 3:17.410
7. 1. 122 GANESAN Sadhana USA-DSSC 2 7 2:58.220
8. 2. 166 SCHEFFLER Samantha USA-DSSC 1 8 2:59.650
9. 3. 143 LEVINE Keegan USA-DSSC 9 3:00.060
10. 4. 152 MEEHAN Marta USA-DIRECT 10 3:22.620
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 2 NEST Men 1000 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 138 KOO Lucas USA-PTSC 34 1 1:35.020
2. 2. 126 GROSECLOSE Peter USA-PTSC 21 2 1:35.660
3. 3. 177 SULLIVAN Benjamin USA-PTSC 13 3 1:39.290
4. 145 LI Jaylin USA-BSS 8 4 1:39.300
5. 1. 201 KAZANECKI Julius USA-GSSC 5 5 1:35.350
6. 2. 135 KIM JIN SUNG USA-BSS 3 6 1:40.330
7. 3. 136 KITCHEL Liam USA-UVSC 2 7 1:40.430
8. 4. 188 WORMELL Logan USA-DSSC 1 8 1:40.230
9. 1. 141 LENGKONG Andrew USA-PTSC 9 1:41.670
10. 2. 155 OUCHIKH Samir USA-PTSC 10 1:41.470
11. 3. 179 SWEENEY Edwin USA-CSSC 1 1:41.830
12. 4. 181 VAN FLEET Tim USA-GSSC 12 1:41.750
13. 1. 120 FENSTED Espen USA-CSSC 13 1:42.750
14, 2. 202 ORTIZ Juice USA 14 1:43.200
15. 3. 170 SOWA Frederick USA-BSS 15 1:43.100
16. 4. 119 DIXIT Ishan USA-RSST 16 1:44.030

Distance Classification
DIVISION 2 NEST Men 500 m 4.5 lap

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 138 KOO Lucas USA-PTSC 34 1 0:44.840
2. 2. 126 GROSECLOSE Peter USA-PTSC 21 2 0:45.010
3. 3. 145 LI Jaylin USA-BSS 13 3 0:45.530
4, 4. 177 SULLIVAN Benjamin USA-PTSC 8 4 0:45.690
5. 1. 136 KITCHEL Liam USA-UVSC 5 5 0:48.110
6. 2. 135 KIM JIN SUNG USA-BSS 3 6 0:47.460
7. 3. 179 SWEENEY Edwin USA-CSSC 2 7 0:48.680
8. 201 KAZANECKI Julius USA-GSSC 1 8 0:48.910
9. 1. 141 LENGKONG Andrew USA-PTSC 9 0:49.410
10. 2. 188 WORMELL Logan USA-DSSC 10 0:49.630
11. 3. 202 ORTIZ Juice USA 11 0:49.360
12. 4, 119 DIXIT Ishan USA-RSST 12 0:50.290
13. 1. 170 SOWA Frederick USA-BSS 13 0:50.070
14, 2. 120 FENSTED Espen USA-CSSC 14 0:50.340
15. 3. 181 VAN FLEET Tim USA-GSSC 15 0:50.660
16. 4. 155 OUCHIKH Samir USA-PTSC 16 0:50.300
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 2 NEST Men 1500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 138 KOO Lucas USA-PTSC 34 1 2:28.770
2. 2. 126 GROSECLOSE Peter USA-PTSC 21 2 2:29.040
3. 3. 201 KAZANECKI Julius USA-GSSC 13 3 2:31.440
4. 4. 145 LI Jaylin USA-BSS 8 4 2:35.700
5. 5. 179 SWEENEY Edwin USA-CSSC 5 5 2:49.290
6. 6. 136 KITCHEL Liam USA-UVSC 3 6 3:111.130
7. 7. 135 KIM JIN SUNG USA-BSS 2 7 NO TIME
8. 177 SULLIVAN Benjamin USA-PTSC 1 8 NO TIME
9. 1. 188 WORMELL Logan USA-DSSC 9 2:39.630
10. 2. 202 ORTIZ Juice USA 10 2:40.090
11. 3. 170 SOWA Frederick USA-BSS 1 2:41.030
12. 4. 141 LENGKONG Andrew USA-PTSC 12 2:42.230
13. 5. 155 OUCHIKH Samir USA-PTSC 13 2:43.660
14, 6. 119 DIXIT Ishan USA-RSST 14 2:45.220
15. 7. 120 FENSTED Espen USA-CSSC 15 3:01.220
16. 8. 181 VAN FLEET Tim USA-GSSC 16 NO TIME
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 3 Marauders 85m 333 m 3lap

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 193 WU Julia USA-GSSC 34 1 0:32.900
2. 2. 198 ZHANG Dylan USA-BSS 21 2 0:33.130
3. 3. 144 LI Evan USA-GSSC 13 3 0:35.880
4. 4. 130 HONG Darian USA-BSS 8 4 0:36.540
5. 1. 162 RANTA Ollie USA-BSS 5 5 0:36.270
6. 2. 169 BAE lichan USA-PTSC 3 6 0:36.540
7. 3. 160 QU Yichen USA-GSSC 2 7 0:39.240
8. 4. 101 AITBAYEVA Saruar USA-SYSC 1 8 0:38.380
9. 1. 164 RICE Owen USA-SWC 9 0:41.960
10. 2. 159 QU Harvey USA-GSSC 10 0:45.300
11. 3. 105 CLARK Nicholas USA-SWC 1 0:50.870
12. 4. 137 GRANROTH Annaliese USA-SYSC 12 0:48.620
13. 5. 185 WOBESER Benjamin USA-EPSSC 13 0:46.160

Distance Classification
DIVISION 3 Marauders 85m 222 m 2 lap

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 193 WU Julia USA-GSSC 34 1 0:27.480
2. 2. 198 ZHANG Dylan USA-BSS 21 2 0:28.670
3 3. 169 BAE lichan USA-PTSC 13 3 0:29.910
4, 4. 162 RANTA Ollie USA-BSS 8 4 0:31.160
5. 1. 144 LI Evan USA-GSSC 5 5 0:30.520
6. 2. 101 AITBAYEVA Saruar USA-SYSC 3 6 0:31.170
7. 3. 160 QU Yichen USA-GSSC 2 7 0:31.690
8. 4. 130 HONG Darian USA-BSS 1 8 0:32.210
9. 1. 164 RICE Owen USA-SWC 9 0:34.440
10. 2. 159 QU Harvey USA-GSSC 10 0:39.040
11. 3. 185 WOBESER Benjamin USA-EPSSC 11 0:39.900
12. 4. 137 GRANROTH Annaliese USA-SYSC 12 0:41.150
13. 5. 105 CLARK Nicholas USA-SWC 13 0:45.130
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 3 Marauders 85m 500 m 4.5 lap

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 193 WU Julia USA-GSSC 34 1 0:50.450
2. 2. 169 BAE lichan USA-PTSC 21 2 0:54.460
3 3. 162 RANTA Ollie USA-BSS 13 3 0:54.680
4, 4, 144 LI Evan USA-GSSC 8 4 0:56.480
5. 5. 198 ZHANG Dylan USA-BSS 5 5 1:13.460
6. 1. 130 HONG Darian USA-BSS 3 6 0:53.100
7. 2. 101 AITBAYEVA Saruar USA-SYSC 2 7 0:54.590
8. 3. 160 QU Yichen USA-GSSC 1 8 0:58.280
9. 4, 164 RICE Owen USA-SWC 9 1:07.490
10. 5. 159 QU Harvey USA-GSSC 10 1:11.710
1. 1. 185 WOBESER Benjamin USA-EPSSC 1 1:12.970
12. 2. 137 GRANROTH Annaliese USA-SYSC 12 1:15.830
13. 3. 105 CLARK Nicholas USA-SWC 13 1:24.030

OO0 WWwWwwWw?>>>>>T> >

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

Short and LongTrack Pro 2021 V13.2 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition

Date and Time of Issue : 11/7/2021 4:24:57 PM

Page 6 of 17




SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 4 Pacers 333 m 3lap

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 151 MACHUCA Abner USA-BSS 34 1 0:40.400
2. 2. 127 HARTSHORN Jacoby USA-BSS 21 2 0:51.430
3. 3. 128 HECK Charlie USA-SWC 13 3 0:47.560

Distance Classification
DIVISION 4 Pacers 222 m 2 lap

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 151 MACHUCA Abner USA-BSS 34 1 0:27.590
2. 2. 127 HARTSHORN Jacoby USA-BSS 21 2 0:31.210
3. 3. 128 HECK Charlie USA-SWC 13 3 0:31.660

Distance Classification
DIVISION 4 Pacers 500 m 4.5 lap

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 151 MACHUCA Abner USA-BSS 34 1 0:59.650
2. 2. 127 HARTSHORN Jacoby USA-BSS 21 2 1:09.460
3. 3. 128 HECK Charlie USA-SWC 13 3 1:11.810

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification

Rank Pos. No. Name

No kw2
WN = AW =

CDR Best Time

Rank Pos. No. Name

Noakowd~
N =R WwN

CDR Best Time

Rank Pos. No. Name

DIVISION 5 Trackers 85m 333 m 3lap
Member FP
110 CHENG Jed USA-GSSC 4 1
190 WU Crystal USA-GSSC 21 2
156 PECK Hayden USA-SWC 13 3
199 ZHU Jeremy USA-SWC 8 4
157 PECK Henry USA-SWC 5 5
129 HOGAN Emily USA-SWC 3 6
172 SOWA PETER USA-BSS 2 7
Distance Classification
DIVISION 5 Trackers 85m 222 m 2 lap
Member FP
110 CHENG Jed USA-GSSC 34 1
156 PECK Hayden USA-SWC 21 2
190 WU Crystal USA-GSSC 13 3
157 PECK Henry USA-SWC 8 4
199 ZHU Jeremy USA-SWC 5 5
129 HOGAN Emily USA-SWC 3 6
172 SOWA PETER USA-BSS 2 7
Distance Classification
DIVISION 5 Trackers 85m 500 m 4.5 lap
Member FP
110 CHENG Jed USA-GSSC 34 1
190 WU Crystal USA-GSSC 21 2
156 PECK Hayden USA-SWC 13 3
157 PECK Henry USA-SWC 8 4
199 ZHU Jeremy USA-SWC 5 5
129 HOGAN Emily USA-SWC 3 6
172 SOWA PETER USA-BSS 2 7

Nookowdn~
NSRRI S, I IR RSN

CDR Best Time

0:32.040
0:32.960
0:34.000
0:45.540
0:37.350
0:41.920
0:46.330

0:26.610
0:27.960
0:27.590
0:28.090
0:40.300
0:34.220
0:39.910

0:48.960
0:51.270
0:51.680
1:00.110
1:11.190
1:04.940
1:11.760
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 6 Blinkers 777 m 7 lap

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 109 CHEN Isabella USA-PTSC 34 1 1:17.690
2. 2. 194 WU Lucas USA-PTSC 21 2 1:17.960
3 3. 189 WU Allen USA-GSSC 13 3 1:18.250
4. 4. 158 PROVOD DAVID USA-EPSSC 8 4 1:21.450
5. 1. 113 CHUN Ariel USA-PTSC 5 5 1:21.560
6. 2. 192 WU Jonathan K USA-GSSC 3 6 1:23.000
7. 3. 147 LIN Ethan USA-PTSC 2 7 1:23.600
8. 4. 196 COSME Xavier USA 1 8 1:23.230
9. 1. 200 KAZANECKA Olimpia USA-GSSC 9 1:20.670
10. 2. 102 BABKINE-OSTERRATH XAVIER USA-DSSC 10 1:22.900
11. 3. 116 CLARK Jadyn USA-BSC 1 1:27.410

Distance Classification
DIVISION 6 Blinkers 500 m 4.5 lap

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 200 KAZANECKA Olimpia USA-GSSC 34 1 0:49.320
2. 2. 109 CHEN Isabella USA-PTSC 21 2 0:49.510
3. 3. 189 WU Allen USA-GSSC 13 3 0:50.060
4, 4. 194 WU Lucas USA-PTSC 8 4 0:50.020
5. 1. 113 CHUN Ariel USA-PTSC 5 5 0:51.200
6. 2. 192 WU Jonathan K USA-GSSC 3 6 0:52.620
7. 3. 147 LIN Ethan USA-PTSC 2 7 0:52.500
8. 4. 196 COSME Xavier USA 1 8 0:52.640
9. 1. 158 PROVOD DAVID USA-EPSSC 9 0:54.030
10. 2. 116 CLARK Jadyn USA-BSC 10 0:55.220
11. 3. 102 BABKINE-OSTERRATH XAVIER USA-DSSC 1 0:55.830
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 6 Blinkers 1000 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 109 CHEN Isabella USA-PTSC 34 1 1:42.500
2. 2. 200 KAZANECKA Olimpia USA-GSSC 21 2 1:42.620
3 3. 113 CHUN Ariel USA-PTSC 13 3 1:45.170
4, 4, 189 WU Allen USA-GSSC 8 4 1:46.100
5. 5. 158 PROVOD DAVID USA-EPSSC 5 5 1:47.220
6. 6. 194 WU Lucas USA-PTSC 3 6 2:25.800
7. 1. 147 LIN Ethan USA-PTSC 2 7 1:53.430
8. 2. 102 BABKINE-OSTERRATH XAVIER USA-DSSC 1 8 1:54.490
9. 3. 116 CLARK Jadyn USA-BSC 9 1:56.140
10. 4. 192 WU Jonathan K USA-GSSC 10 1:56.710
1. 196 COSME Xavier USA 1 NO TIME
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 7 Derby 777 m 7 lap

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 121 FENSTAD Kellan USA-CSSC 34 1 1:26.270
2. 2. 125 GREENWALD-SCHAYE Nathan USA-SYSC 21 2 1:26.700
3 3. 153 MENSAH Sasha USA 13 3 1:27.590
4. 4. 165 RILLOTTA Gabriel USA-PTSC 8 4 1:28.650
5. 5. 191 WU 69 11 Jonathan USA-GSSC 5 5 1:29.150
6. 1. 124 GIRACH Sarah USA-DSSC 3 6 1:30.090
7. 2. 178 SULLIVAN Veronica USA-PTSC 2 7 1:30.870
8. 3. 174 SOWA Therese USA-BSS 1 8 1:32.890
9. 4, 173 SOWA Ruth USA-BSS 9 1:32.030
10. 5. 111 CHO Elliana USA-PTSC 10 1:32.890
11. 1. 132 HUANG Ryan USA-PTSC 1 1:32.910
12. 2. 131 HUANG Hannah USA-UCBSSC 12 1:39.270
Distance Classification
DIVISION 7 Derby 500 m 4.5 lap
Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1 1. 121 FENSTAD Kellan USA-CSSC 34 1 0:53.480
2 2. 125 GREENWALD-SCHAYE Nathan USA-SYSC 21 2 0:53.590
3 3. 153 MENSAH Sasha USA 13 3 0:54.810
4 4, 191 WU 69 11 Jonathan USA-GSSC 8 4 0:55.270
5 5. 173 SOWA Ruth USA-BSS 5 5 0:57.970
6 1. 165 RILLOTTA Gabriel USA-PTSC 3 6 0:57.980
7 2. 132 HUANG Ryan USA-PTSC 2 7 0:58.420
8. 3. 178 SULLIVAN Veronica USA-PTSC 1 8 0:58.910
9. 4. 111 CHO Elliana USA-PTSC 9 0:58.960
10. 174 SOWA Therese USA-BSS 10 0:59.130
11. 124 GIRACH Sarah USA-DSSC 11 0:58.320
12. 2 131 HUANG Hannah USA-UCBSSC 12 1:04.800
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 7 Derby 1000 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 121 FENSTAD Kellan USA-CSSC 34 1 1:52.810
2. 2. 153 MENSAH Sasha USA 21 2 1:53.100
3 3. 125 GREENWALD-SCHAYE Nathan USA-SYSC 13 3 1:53.190
4, 4, 191 WU 69 11 Jonathan USA-GSSC 8 4 1:53.650
5. 5. 165 RILLOTTA Gabriel USA-PTSC 5 5 1:53.950
6. 6. 173 SOWA Ruth USA-BSS 3 6 2:06.080
7. 1. 124 GIRACH Sarah USA-DSSC 2 7 2:01.070
8. 2. 132 HUANG Ryan USA-PTSC 1 8 2:01.170
9. 3. 178 SULLIVAN Veronica USA-PTSC 9 2:01.530
10. 4. 111 CHO Elliana USA-PTSC 10 2:02.070
1. 5. 174 SOWA Therese USA-BSS 1 2:02.580
12. 6. 131 HUANG Hannah USA-UCBSSC 12 2:12.850
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 8 Mudders 777 m 7 lap

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 171 SOWA Henry USA-BSS 34 1 1:24.100
2. 2. 197 ZHANG Aiden 2007 USA-PTSC 21 2 1:24.340
3. 3. 161 QUINN Anson USA-SWC 13 3 1:24.590
4, 4, 100 ABERNATHY Sadie USA-DSSC 8 4 1:26.270
5. 1. 198 BROWN Jonah USA-SWC 5 5 1:33.490
6. 2. 154 MONAHAN Christopher USA-SYSC 3 6 1:32.360
7. 3. 249 LUDFLOW Simon USA-SWC 2 7 1:35.810
8. 4. 187 MAGNUS Evan USA-SWC 1 8 1:37.090
9. 1. 134 JUDICE Ellie USA-GASSC 9 1:44.500
10. 2. 104 BROWN Alex USA-SWC 10 1:49.710
1. 3. 117 CLAY Emma USA-BSC 1 1:50.450
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification

FP CDR Best Time

DIVISION 8 Mudders 500 m 4.5 lap
Rank Pos. No. Name Member
1. 1. 171 SOWA Henry USA-BSS 34 1
1. 1. 171 SOWA Henry USA-BSS 34 1
1. 1. 198 BROWN Jonah USA-SWC 5 1
2. 1. 198 BROWN Jonah USA-SWC 5 2
2. 1. 198 BROWN Jonah USA-SWC 5 2
2. 2. 154 MONAHAN Christopher USA-SYSC 3 2
3. 2. 197 ZHANG Aiden 2007 USA-PTSC 21 3
3. 3. 187 MAGNUS Evan USA-SWC 2 3
3. 1. 134 JUDICE Ellie USA-GASSC 3
4. 2. 154 MONAHAN Christopher USA-SYSC 3 4
4, 2. 197 ZHANG Aiden 2007 USA-PTSC 21 4
4. 4. 249 LUDFLOW Simon USA-SWC 1 4
5. 2. 154 MONAHAN Christopher USA-SYSC 3 5
5. 3. 161 QUINN Anson USA-SWC 13 5
5. 1. 161 QUINN Anson USA-SWC 5
6. 1. 197 ZHANG Aiden 2007 USA-PTSC 6
6. 2. 117 CLAY Emma USA-BSC 6
6. 3. 187 MAGNUS Evan USA-SWC 2 6
7. 3. 161 QUINN Anson USA-SWC 13 7
7. 4. 100 ABERNATHY Sadie USA-DSSC 8 7
7. 1. 171 SOWA Henry USA-BSS 7
8. 4. 249 LUDFLOW Simon USA-SWC 1 8
8. 3. 187 MAGNUS Evan USA-SWC 2 8
8. 2. 100 ABERNATHY Sadie USA-DSSC 8
9. 3. 134 JUDICE Ellie USA-GASSC 9
9. 3. 134 JUDICE Ellie USA-GASSC 9
9. 3. 104 BROWN Alex USA-SWC 9
10. 4. 117 CLAY Emma USA-BSC 10
10. 4, 117 CLAY Emma USA-BSC 10
10. 4. 100 ABERNATHY Sadie USA-DSSC 8 10
11. 4, 104 BROWN Alex USA-SWC 11
11. 4, 104 BROWN Alex USA-SWC 11
11. 4, 249 LUDFLOW Simon USA-SWC 1 11

0:53.900
0:53.900
0:57.700
0:57.700
0:57.700
0:58.040
0:54.030
0:59.370
1:02.000
0:58.040
0:54.030
1:00.520
0:58.040
0:54.430
0:54.620
0:54.670
1:06.030
0:59.370
0:54.430
0:56.840
0:56.140
1:00.520
0:59.370
0:57.870
1:02.490
1:02.490
1:08.900
1:06.030
1:06.030
0:56.840
1:12.290
1:12.290
1:00.520
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 8 Mudders 1000 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1. 171 SOWA Henry USA-BSS 34 1 1:50.970
2. 2. 197 ZHANG Aiden 2007 USA-PTSC 21 2 1:51.250
3. 3. 161 QUINN Anson USA-SWC 13 3 1:51.750
4, 4, 100 ABERNATHY Sadie USA-DSSC 8 4 1:58.040
5. 5. 198 BROWN Jonah USA-SWC 5 5 2:03.930
6. 6. 154 MONAHAN Christopher USA-SYSC 3 6 2:05.050
7. 1. 249 LUDFLOW Simon USA-SWC 2 7 2:06.600
8. 2. 134 JUDICE Ellie USA-GASSC 1 8 2:09.350
9. 3. 187 MAGNUS Evan USA-SWC 9 2:14.440
10. 4. 117 CLAY Emma USA-BSC 10 2:23.970
1. 5. 104 BROWN Alex USA-SWC 1 2:32.280
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1

Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 9 Saddle 85m 333 m 3lap

Rank Pos. No. Name Member
1. 1 148 LIN Lindsay USA-GSSC
2. 2 168 SHEEN Samuel USA-BSS
3 3 123 GIRACH Aafiya USA-DSSC
4, 4 184 WINTER Sam USA-CSSC
5. 1 217 GRANROTH Kaarina USA-SYSC
6. 2 163 RANTA Tobi USA-BSS
7. 3 203 BROWN Drake USA-SWC

Distance Classification
DIVISION 9 Saddle 85m 222m 2 lap

FP

34
21
13

N w o

CDR Best Time

~No O WODN -

Rank Pos. No. Name Member
1. 1 168 SHEEN Samuel USA-BSS
1. 1 168 SHEEN Samuel USA-BSS
2. 2 148 LIN Lindsay USA-GSSC
2. 1 217 GRANROTH Kaarina USA-SYSC
3. 3 123 GIRACH Aafiya USA-DSSC
3. 2 148 LIN Lindsay USA-GSSC
4, 4 163 RANTA Tobi USA-BSS
4, 2 203 BROWN Drake USA-SWC
5. 2 217 GRANROTH Kaarina USA-SYSC
5. 3 123 GIRACH Aafiya USA-DSSC
6. 4 203 BROWN Drake USA-SWC
6. 4 163 RANTA Tobi USA-BSS

184 WINTER Sam USA-CSSC
184 WINTER Sam USA-CSSC

Distance Classification

FP

34
34
21

13
21

13

DIVISION 9 Saddle 85m 500 m 4.5 lap

CDR Best Time

~NNOoOO O OIS PR W WOWNDDN - -

Rank Pos. No. Name Member
1. 1 168 SHEEN Samuel USA-BSS
2. 2 148 LIN Lindsay USA-GSSC
3 3 123 GIRACH Aafiya USA-DSSC
4, 4 217 GRANROTH Kaarina USA-SYSC
5. 5 163 RANTA Tobi USA-BSS
6. 6 203 BROWN Drake USA-SWC

FP

34
21
13
8
5
3

CDR Best Time

D OB W -

0:39.380
0:39.900
0:47.910
0:53.480
0:58.260
1:00.160
1:36.720

0:32.900
0:32.900
0:33.070
0:50.980
0:40.310
0:33.070
0:50.460
1:18.960
0:54.890
0:40.310
1:26.070
0:50.460

1:03.320
1:09.450
1:12.190
1:29.040
1:35.460
2:23.700
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA
11/6/2021

Distance Classification
DIVISION 10 Arabian 1000 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1 186 WOBESER Keith USA-EPSSC 34 1 1:50.070 A FINAL
2. 2 139 KOPP Arron USA-SWC 21 2 1:51.720 A FINAL
3 3 182 WINTER Jonathan USA-CSSC 13 3 1:57.780 A FINAL
4. 4 107 BUTLER Daniel USA-BSS 8 4 1:50.520 A FINAL
5. 1 118 CUSHMAN Sara USA-BSS 5 5 1:58.460 B FINAL
6. 2 149 GOODWIN Dace USA-RSST 3 6 2:04.820 B FINAL
7. 103 BEDNAR Martin USA-BSS 7 NOTIME A HEATS

Distance Classification
DIVISION 10 Arabian 500 m 4.5 lap

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1 139 KOPP Arron USA-SWC 34 1 0:52.620 A FINAL
2. 2 186 WOBESER Keith USA-EPSSC 21 2 0:53.380 A FINAL
3. 3 107 BUTLER Daniel USA-BSS 13 3 0:53.970 A FINAL
4, 4 182 WINTER Jonathan USA-CSSC 8 4 0:56.780 A FINAL
5. 1 118 CUSHMAN Sara USA-BSS 5 5 0:58.210 B FINAL
6. 2 149 GOODWIN Dace USA-RSST 3 6 1:00.110 B FINAL
7. 3 103 BEDNAR Martin USA-BSS 2 7 1:22.710 B FINAL

Distance Classification
DIVISION 10 Arabian 1500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
1. 1 139 KOPP Arron USA-SWC 34 1 2:53.820 FINAL
2. 2 186 WOBESER Keith USA-EPSSC 21 2 2:54.170 FINAL
3. 3 107 BUTLER Daniel USA-BSS 13 3 2:55.900 FINAL
4, 5 182 WINTER Jonathan USA-CSSC 5 4 3:00.470 FINAL
5. 4 118 CUSHMAN Sara USA-BSS 8 5 2:57.840 FINAL
6. 6 149 GOODWIN Dace USA-RSST 3 6 3:15.780 FINAL
7. 7 103 BEDNAR Martin USA-BSS 2 7 3:56.430 FINAL

Short and LongTrack Pro 2021 V13.2 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA

11/6/2021

DIVISION 1 NEST Ladies HEATS 1000 m

RACE: 1 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 175 STAHL Louisiana USA-FMSC 1:51.210
2. 142 LENGKONG Audrey USA-PTSC 1:52.910
3. 166 SCHEFFLER Samantha USA-DSSC 1:57.170
RACE: 2 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 195YI Michelle USA-PTSC 1:44.200
2. 176 SU Selena USA-GSSC 1:44.350
3. 122 GANESAN Sadhana USA-DSSC 1:49.510
RACE: 3 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 133 JANG Kyungeun Cindy USA-PTSC 1:42.130
2. 114 CHUN Grace USA-PTSC 1:42.490
3. 143 LEVINE Keegan USA-DSSC 1:56.090
4. 152 MEEHAN Marta USA-DIRECT ~ 2:00.130
DIVISION 1 NEST Ladies FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 28 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C

1. 166 SCHEFFLER Samantha USA-DSSC 1:49.710
2. 152 MEEHAN Marta USA-DIRECT  2:06.160
RACE: 29 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

1. 142 LENGKONG Audrey USA-PTSC 1:43.970
2. 176 SU Selena USA-GSSC 1:44.340
3. 122 GANESAN Sadhana USA-DSSC 1:46.280
4. 143 LEVINE Keegan USA-DSSC 1:51.520
RACE: 30 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 133 JANG Kyungeun Cindy USA-PTSC 1:43.010
2. 114 CHUN Grace USA-PTSC 1:43.163
3. 195YI Michelle USA-PTSC 2:02.480

175 STAHL Louisiana USA-FMSC PEN. penalty

DIVISION 1 NEST Ladies HEATS 500 m 4.5 lap

RACE: 54 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 133JANG Kyungeun Cindy USA-PTSC
2. 176 SU Selena USA-GSSC
3. 122 GANESAN Sadhana USA-DSSC

RACE: 55 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 114 CHUN Grace USA-PTSC
2. 142 LENGKONG Audrey USA-PTSC
3. 143 LEVINE Keegan USA-DSSC

0:48.750
0:49.640
1:05.180

0:47.720
0:48.220
0:55.580

- N W o,

34
21

8

Results

RACE: 56 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1.
2.
3.

175 STAHL Louisiana

166 SCHEFFLER Samantha
152 MEEHAN Marta

195 Yl Michelle

USA-FMSC
USA-DSSC
USA-DIRECT
USA-PTSC

0:47.620
0:53.440
1:00.810

PEN. penalty

DIVISION 1 NEST Ladies FINAL 500 m 4.5 lap

RACE: 81 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C

1. 195 YI Michelle USA-PTSC 0:50.870
2. 122 GANESAN Sadhana USA-DSSC 0:52.930
RACE: 82 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

1. 176 SU Selena USA-GSSC 0:50.980
2. 166 SCHEFFLER Samantha USA-DSSC 0:52.880
3. 143 LEVINE Keegan USA-DSSC 0:55.430
4. 152 MEEHAN Marta USA-DIRECT  0:57.070
RACE: 83 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 114 CHUN Grace USA-PTSC 0:47.130
2. 175 STAHL Louisiana USA-FMSC 0:47.240
3. 142LENGKONG Audrey USA-PTSC 0:48.800
4. 133 JANG Kyungeun Cindy USA-PTSC 0:58.660
DIVISION 1 NEST Ladies FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 107 HEAT: 1 GROUP: B

1. 122 GANESAN Sadhana USA-DSSC 2:58.220
2. 166 SCHEFFLER Samantha USA-DSSC 2:59.650
3. 143 LEVINE Keegan USA-DSSC 3:00.060
4. 152 MEEHAN Marta USA-DIRECT  3:22.620
RACE: 108 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 114 CHUN Grace USA-PTSC 2:59.900
2. 195YI Michelle USA-PTSC 3:00.070
3. 142LENGKONG Audrey USA-PTSC 3:02.960
4. 176 SU Selena USA-GSSC 3:05.430
5. 133 JANG Kyungeun Cindy USA-PTSC 3:10.510
6. 175 STAHL Louisiana USA-FMSC 3:17.410

Short and LongTrack Pro 2021 V13.2 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA

11/6/2021
Results

DIVISION 2 NEST Men HEATS 1000 m | RACE: 34 HEAT: 4 GROUP: A

1. 138 KOO Lucas USA-PTSC 1:45.830 34
RACE: 4 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 2. 126 GROSECLOSE Peter USA-PTSC 1:46.640 21
1. 14511 Jaylin USA-BSS 1:39.300 3. 177 SULLIVAN Benjamin USA-PTSC 1:46.720 13
2. 136 KITCHEL Liam USA-UVSC 1:40.720 1451 Jaylin USA-BSS PEN. penalty 8
3. 141 LENGKONG Andrew USA-PTSC 1:41.670
4 19DIXIT Ishan USARSST  1:44950 DIVISION 2 NEST Men HEATS 500 m 4.5 lap
RACE: 5 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A RACE: 57 HEAT: 1
1. 126 GROSECLOSE Peter USA-PTSC 1:35.660 1. 138 KOO Lucas USA-PTSC 0:45.130
2. 188 WORMELL Logan USA-DSSC 1:40.230 2. 141 LENGKONG Andrew USA-PTSC 0:49.480
3. 155 0OUCHIKH Samir USA-PTSC 1:41.470 3. 188 WORMELL Logan USA-DSSC 0:49.630
4. 181 VAN FLEET Tim USA-GSSC 1:41.750 4. 119 DIXIT Ishan USA-RSST 0:50.290
RACE: 6 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A RACE: 58 HEAT: 2
1. 177 SULLIVAN Benjamin USA-PTSC 1:39.290 1. 126 GROSECLOSE Peter USA-PTSC 0:45.230
2. 135KIM JIN SUNG USA-BSS 1:40.760 2. 136 KITCHEL Liam USA-UVSC 0:48.110
3. 179 SWEENEY Edwin USA-CSSC 1:41.830 3. 155 0OUCHIKH Samir USA-PTSC 0:50.300
4. 202 ORTIZ Juice USA 1:43.200 4. 170 SOWA Frederick USA-BSS 0:50.490
RACE: 7 HEAT: 4 GROUP: A RACE: 59 HEAT: 3
1. 138 KOO Lucas USA-PTSC 1:35.020 1. 177 SULLIVAN Benjamin USA-PTSC 0:47.080
2. 201 KAZANECKI Julius USA-GSSC 1:35.350 2. 135KIM JIN SUNG USA-BSS 0:47.460
3. 120 FENSTED Espen USA-CSSC 1:42.750 3. 179 SWEENEY Edwin USA-CSSC 0:48.680
4. 170 SOWA Frederick USA-BSS 1:43.100 4. 202 ORTIZ Juice USA 0:49.360
DIVISION 2 NEST Men FINAL 1000 m RACE: 60 HEAT: 4

1. 145LI Jaylin USA-BSS 0:45.940
RACE: 31 HEAT: 1 GROUP: D 2. 201 KAZANECKI Julius USA-GSSC 0:48.910
1. 120 FENSTED Espen USA-CSSC 1:43.490 3. 181 VANFLEET Tim USA-GSSC 0:51.520
2. 202 ORTIZ Juice USA 1:43.580 4. 120 FENSTED Espen USA-CSSC 1:10.230
3. 170 SOWA Frederick USA-BSS 1:43.770
4 19DIXIT Ishan USARSST  1:44.030 DIVISION 2 NEST Men FINAL 500 m 4.5 lap
RACE: 32 HEAT: 2 GROUP: C RACE: 84 HEAT: 1 GROUP: D
1. 141 LENGKONG Andrew USA-PTSC 1:42.300 1. 170 SOWA Frederick USA-BSS 0:50.070
2. 155 OUCHIKH Samir USA-PTSC 1:42.410 2. 120 FENSTED Espen USA-CSSC 0:50.340
3. 179 SWEENEY Edwin USA-CSSC 1:42.720 3. 181 VANFLEET Tim USA-GSSC 0:50.660
4. 181 VAN FLEET Tim USA-GSSC 1:42.760 4. 155 OUCHIKH Samir USA-PTSC 1:03.430
RACE: 33 HEAT: 3 GROUP: B RACE: 85 HEAT: 2 GROUP: C
1. 201 KAZANECKI Julius USA-GSSC 1:39.100 5 1. 141 LENGKONG Andrew USA-PTSC 0:49.410
2. 135KIM JIN SUNG USA-BSS 1:40.330 3 2. 188 WORMELL Logan USA-DSSC 0:49.630
3. 136 KITCHEL Liam USA-UVSC 1:40.430 2 3. 202 ORTIZ Juice USA 0:51.040
4. 188 WORMELL Logan USA-DSSC 1:41.470 1 4. 119 DIXIT Ishan USA-RSST 1:08.520
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RACE: 86 HEAT: 3 GROUP: B
1. 136 KITCHEL Liam USA-UVSC 0:48.790 5
2. 135KIM JIN SUNG USA-BSS 0:49.110 3
3. 179 SWEENEY Edwin USA-CSSC 0:50.250 2
201 KAZANECKI Julius USA-GSSC PEN. penalty 1
RACE: 87 HEAT: 4 GROUP: A
1. 138 KOO Lucas USA-PTSC 0:44.840 34
2. 126 GROSECLOSE Peter USA-PTSC 0:45.010 21
3. 145LI Jaylin USA-BSS 0:45.530 13
4. 177 SULLIVAN Benjamin USA-PTSC 0:45.690 8
DIVISION 2 NEST Men FINAL 1500 m
RACE: 109 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 138 KOO Lucas USA-PTSC 2:28.770 34
2. 126 GROSECLOSE Peter USA-PTSC 2:29.040 21
3. 201 KAZANECKI Julius USA-GSSC 2:31.440 13
4. 145LI Jaylin USA-BSS 2:35.700 8
5. 179 SWEENEY Edwin USA-CSSC 2:49.290 5
6. 136 KITCHEL Liam USA-UVSC 3:11.130 3
7. 135KIM JIN SUNG USA-BSS NO TIME 2
177 SULLIVAN Benjamin USA-PTSC PEN. penalty 1
RACE: 110 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
1. 188 WORMELL Logan USA-DSSC 2:39.630
2. 202 ORTIZ Juice USA 2:40.090
3. 170 SOWA Frederick USA-BSS 2:41.030
4. 141 LENGKONG Andrew USA-PTSC 2:42.230
5. 155 OUCHIKH Samir USA-PTSC 2:43.660
6. 119 DIXIT Ishan USA-RSST 2:45.220
7. 120 FENSTED Espen USA-CSSC 3:01.220
8. 181 VANFLEET Tim USA-GSSC NO TIME
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Saratoga New York USA

11/6/2021
Results

DIVISION 3 Marauders 85m HEATS 333m3lap | RACE: 66 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 198 ZHANG Dylan USA-BSS 0:29.040
RACE: 12 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 2. 160 QU Yichen USA-GSSC 0:33.700
1. 193WU Julia USA-GSSC 0:33.660 3. 159QU Harvey USA-GSSC 0:46.840
2. 160 QU Yichen USA-GSSC 0:39.740 RACE: 67 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
3. 159.QU Harvey USA-GSSC  0:45.300 1. 169 BAE lichan USA-PTSC  0:30.420
RACE: 13 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A 2. 1441l Evan USA-GSSC 0:30.520
1. 198 ZHANG Dylan USA-BSS 0:33.760 3. 105 CLARK Nicholas USA-SWC 0:45.130
2. 101 AITBAYEVA Saruar USA-SYSC 0:38.380 RACE: 68 HEAT: 4 GROUP: A
3. 185WOBESER Benjamin USA-EPSSC  0:46.160 1 162 RANTA Ollie USA-BSS 031160
RACE: 14 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A 2. 130 HONG Darian USA-BSS 0:34.440
1. 130 HONG Darian USA-BSS 0:36.540 3. 185WOBESER Benjamin USA-EPSSC  0:40.090
2. 169 BAE lichan USA-PTSC 0:36.850 4. 137 GRANROTH Annaliese USA-SYSC 0:41.220
3. 137 GRANROTH Annaliese USA-SYSC 0:48.620

DIVISION 3 Marauders 85m FINAL 222 m 2 lap
RACE: 15 HEAT: 4 GROUP: A
1. 14411 Evan USA-GSSC 0:35.880 RACE: 92 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C
2. 162 RANTA Olie USA-BSS 0:37.300 1. 164RICE Owen USA-SWC 0:34.440
3. 164 RICE Owen USA-SWC 0:49.750 2. 159QU Harvey USA-GSSC 0:39.040
4. 105 CLARK Nicholas USA-SWC 0:55.980 3. 185WOBESER Benjamin USA-EPSSC  0:39.900

4. 137 GRANROTH Annaliese USA-SYSC 0:41.150
DIVISION 3 Marauders 85m FINAL 333 m 3 lap 5 105CLARK Nicholas USA-SWC 0:53.580
RACE: 39 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C RACE: 93 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
1. 164RICE Owen USA-SWC 0:41.960 1. 144l Evan USA-GSSC 0:30.720 5
2. 159QU Harvey USA-GSSC 0:48.160 2. 101 AITBAYEVA Saruar USA-SYSC 0:31.170 3
3. 105 CLARK Nicholas USA-SWC 0:50.870 3. 160 QU Yichen USA-GSSC 0:31.690 2
4. 137 GRANROTH Annaliese USA-SYSC 0:51.580 4. 130 HONG Darian USA-BSS 0:32.210 1
5. 185 WOBESER Benjamin USA-EPSSC  0:51.720 RACE: 94 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
RACE: 40 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B 1. 193WU Julia USA-GSSC 0:27.480 34
1. 162 RANTA Ollie USA-BSS 0:36.270 5 2. 198 ZHANG Dylan USA-BSS 0:28.670 21
2. 169 BAE lichan USA-PTSC 0:36.540 3 3. 169 BAE lichan USA-PTSC 0:29.910 13
3. 160 QU Yichen USA-GSSC 0:39.240 2 4. 162 RANTA Ollie USA-BSS 0:31.460 8
4. 101 AITBAYEVA Saruar USA-SYSC 0:43.700 1

DIVISION 3 Marauders 85m FINAL 500 m 4.5 lap
RACE: 41 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
1. 193 WU Julia USA-GSSC 0:32.900 34 RACE: 114 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C
2. 198 ZHANG Dylan USA-BSS 0:33.130 21 1. 185 WOBESER Benjamin USA-EPSSC  1:12.970
3. 1441l Evan USA-GSSC 0:37.090 13 2. 137 GRANROTH Annaliese USA-SYSC 1:15.830
4. 130 HONG Darian USA-BSS 0:37.570 8 3. 105 CLARK Nicholas USA-SWC 1:24.030
DIVISION 3 Marauders 85m HEATS 222 m 2 lap RACE: 115 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

1. 130 HONG Darian USA-BSS 0:53.100 3
RACE: 65 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 2. 101 AITBAYEVA Saruar USA-SYSC 0:54.590 2
1. 193WU Julia USA-GSSC 0:27.640 3. 160QU Yichen USA-GSSC 0:58.280 1
2. 101 AITBAYEVA Saruar USA-SYSC 0:31.330 4. 164 RICE Owen USA-SWC 1:07.490
3. 164 RICE Owen USA-SWC 0:40.770 5. 159QU Harvey USA-GSSC 1:11.710
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RACE: 116 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 193 WU Julia USA-GSSC 0:50.450 34

2. 169 BAE lichan USA-PTSC 0:54.460 21

3. 162 RANTA Ollie USA-BSS 0:54.680 13

4. 144 LI Evan USA-GSSC 0:56.480 8

5. 198 ZHANG Dylan USA-BSS 1:13.460 5
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DIVISION 4 Pacers HEATS 333 m 3 lap
RACE: 18 HEAT: 1
1. 151 MACHUCA Abner USA-BSS 0:40.400
2. 128 HECK Charlie USA-SWC 0:47.560
3. 127 HARTSHORN Jacoby USA-BSS 0:55.940
DIVISION 4 Pacers FINAL 333 m 3 lap
RACE: 44 HEAT: 1
1. 151 MACHUCA Abner USA-BSS 0:46.670 34
2. 127 HARTSHORN Jacoby USA-BSS 0:51.430 21
3. 128 HECK Charlie USA-SWC 0:54.440 13
DIVISION 4 Pacers HEATS 222 m 2 lap
RACE: 71 HEAT: 1
1. 151 MACHUCA Abner USA-BSS 0:27.730
2. 127 HARTSHORN Jacoby USA-BSS 0:31.540
3. 128 HECK Charlie USA-SWC 0:32.080
DIVISION 4 Pacers FINAL 222 m 2 lap
RACE: 97 HEAT: 1
1. 151 MACHUCA Abner USA-BSS 0:27.590 34
2. 127 HARTSHORN Jacoby USA-BSS 0:31.210 21
3. 128 HECK Charlie USA-SWC 0:31.660 13
DIVISION 4 Pacers FINAL 500 m 4.5 lap
RACE: 119 HEAT: 1
1. 151 MACHUCA Abner USA-BSS 0:59.650 34
2. 127 HARTSHORN Jacoby USA-BSS 1:09.460 21
3. 128 HECK Charlie USA-SWC 1:11.810 13

Short and LongTrack Pro 2021 V13.2 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition

Date and Time of Issue : 11/7/2021 4:20:48 PM

Page 6 of 12




SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1
Saratoga New York USA

11/6/2021
Results
DIVISION 5 Trackers 85m HEATS 333 m 3 lap | RACE: 91 HEAT: 2 GROUP:B
1. 129 HOGAN Emily USASWC  0:36.440 3

RACE: 10 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 2. 172 SOWA PETER USA-BSS 0:39.910 2
1. 110 CHENG Jed USAGSSC  0:33.200
2. 199 ZHU Jeremy USA-SWC 0:45.700 DIVISION 5 Trackers 85m FINAL 500 m 4.5 lap
3. 172 SOWA PETER USA-BSS 0:46.330 RACE: 112 HEAT 1 GROUP: B

146 LI Lucas USA-GSSC  NOTIME 1. 129 HOGAN Emily USA-SWC 1:04.940 3
RACE: 11 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A 2. 172SOWA PETER USA-BSS 1:11.760 2
1. 190 WU Crystal USA-GSSC  0:34.960 RACE: 113 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
2. 156 PECK Hayden USA-SWC 0:37.940 1. 110 CHENG Jed USA-GSSC  0:48.960 %
3. 157 PECK Henry USASWC  0:53.270 . 2. 190WU Crystal USA-GSSC  0:51.270 21

129 HOGAN Emily USA-SWC PEN. nofinish 3. 156 PECK Hayden USA-SWC 0:51.680 13
DIVISION 5 Trackers 85m FINAL 333 m 3 lap 4. 157 PECK Henry USASWC — 1:00110 8

5. 199 ZHU Jeremy USA-SWC 1:11.190 5

RACE: 37 HEAT: 1 GROUP: B
1. 157 PECK Henry USA-SWC 0:37.350 5
2. 129HOGAN Emiy USASWC  0:41.920 3
3. 172SOWA PETER USA-BSS 0:48.170 2
RACE: 38 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 110 CHENG Jed USA-GSSC  0:32.040 e
2. 190 WU Crystal USA-GSSC  0:32.960 21
3. 156 PECK Hayden USA-SWC 0:34.000 13
4. 199 ZHU Jeremy USASWC  0:45.540 8

DIVISION 5 Trackers 85m HEATS 222 m 2 lap

RACE: 63 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 110 CHENG Jed USA-GSSC NO TIME
2. 157 PECK Henry USA-SWC NO TIME
3. 199 ZHU Jeremy USA-SWC NO TIME
RACE: 64 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 190 WU Crystal USA-GSSC 0:27.590
2. 156 PECK Hayden USA-SWC 0:29.910
3. 129 HOGAN Emily USA-SWC 0:34.220
4. 172 SOWA PETER USA-BSS 0:39.920

DIVISION 5 Trackers 85m FINAL 222 m 2 lap

RACE: 90 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 110 CHENG Jed USA-GSSC 0:26.610 34
2. 156 PECK Hayden USA-SWC 0:27.960 21
3. 190 WU Crystal USA-GSSC 0:28.040 13
4. 157 PECK Henry USA-SWC 0:28.090 8
5. 199 ZHU Jeremy USA-SWC 0:40.300 5
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DIVISION 6 Blinkers HEATS 777 m 7 lap | RACE: 80 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 189WU Allen USA-GSSC  0:50.970
RACE: 25 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 2. 113CHUN Ariel USAPTSC  0:51.200
1. 189WU Allen USA-GSSC  1:23.080 3. 196 COSME Xavier USA 0:52.640
2. 196 COSME Xavier USA 1:23.230 4. 102 BABKINE-OSTERRATH XAVIER USADSSC  0:59.500
3. 200 KAZANECKA Olimpia USA-GSSC  1:41.490

DIVISION 6 Blinkers FINAL 500 m 4.5 lap
RACE: 26 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 109 CHEN Isabella USAPTSC  1:20.200 RACE: 104 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C
2. 158 PROVOD DAVID USA-EPSSC  1:21.450 1. 158 PROVOD DAVID USA-EPSSC  0:54.030
3. 147LIN Ethan USAPTSC  1:24.550 2. 116 CLARK Jadyn USA-BSC 0:55.220
4. 116 CLARK Jadyn USA-BSC 1:27.410 3. 102 BABKINE-OSTERRATH XAVIER USADSSC  0:55.830
RACE: 27 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A RACE: 105 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
1. 194WU Lucas USAPTSC  1:21.490 1. 113 CHUN Ariel USAPTSC  0:52.340 5
2. 113 CHUN Ariel USAPTSC  1:21.560 2. 192WU Jonathan K USA-GSSC  0:53.050 3
3. 192WU Jonathan K USA-GSSC  1:23.000 3. 147LIN Ethan USAPTSC  0:53.210 2
4. 102 BABKINE-OSTERRATH XAVIER USADSSC  1:24.640 4. 196 COSME Xavier USA 0:54.030 1
DIVISION 6 Blinkers FINAL 777 m 7 lap RACE: 106 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 200 KAZANECKA Olimpia USA-GSSC  0:49.320 3%
RACE: 51 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C 2. 109 CHEN Isabella USAPTSC  0:49.510 2
1. 200 KAZANECKA Olimpia USA-GSSC  1:20.670 3. 189WU Allen USA-GSSC  0:50.060 13
2. 102 BABKINE-OSTERRATH XAVIER USADSSC  1:22.900 4. 194WU Lucas USAPTSC  0:50.280 8
3. 116 CLARK Jadyn USA-BSC 1:28.030

DIVISION 6 Blinkers FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 52 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
1. 113 CHUN Ariel USAPTSC  1:22.890 5 RACE: 124 HEAT: 1 GROUP: B
2. 192WU Jonathan K USA-GSSC  1:23.460 3 1. 147LIN Ethan USAPTSC  1:53.430 2
3. 147LIN Ethan USAPTSC  1:23.600 2 2. 102 BABKINE-OSTERRATH XAVIER USADSSC  1:54.490 1
4. 196 COSME Xavier USA 1:28.440 1 3. 116 CLARK Jadyn USA-BSC 1:56.140
RACE: 53 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A 4. 192WU Jonathan K USA-GSSC  1:56.710
1. 109 CHEN Isabella USAPTSC  1:17.690 34 196 COSME Xavier USA PEN.  penalty
2. 194WU Lucas USAPTSC  1:17.960 2 RACE: 125 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
3. 189WU Allen USA-GSSC  1:18.250 13 1. 109 CHEN Isabella USAPTSC  1:42.500 34
4. 158 PROVOD DAVID USAEPSSC  1:20.440 8 2. 200 KAZANECKA Olimpia USA-GSSC  1:42.620 2

_ 3. 113 CHUN Ariel USAPTSC  1:45.470 13

DIVISION 6 Blinkers HEATS 500 m 4.5 lap 4 189WU Allen USA-GSSC 1:46.100 8
RACE: 78 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 5. 158 PROVOD DAVID USAEPSSC  1:47.220 5
1. 109 CHEN Isabella USA-PTSC  0:50.010 6. 194 WU Lucas USA-PTSC  2:25.800 3
2. 147LIN Ethan USAPTSC  0:52.500
3. 192WU Jonathan K USA-GSSC  0:52.620

RACE: 79 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 200 KAZANECKA Olimpia USA-GSSC 0:49.410
2. 194 WU Lucas USA-PTSC 0:50.020
3. 158 PROVOD DAVID USA-EPSSC 0:54.150
4. 116 CLARK Jadyn USA-BSC 1:05.840

Short and LongTrack Pro 2021 V13.2 (C) by Hermann Filipic; The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition

Date and Time of Issue : 11/7/2021 4:20:48 PM

Page 8 of 12



SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1

Saratoga New York USA

11/6/2021
Results
DIVISION 7 Derby HEATS 777 m 7 lap RACE. 76 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 125 GREENWALD-SCHAYE Nathan USA-SYSC  0:53.590
RACE: 22 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 2. 191WU6911 Jonathan USA-GSSC  0:56.950
1. 121 FENSTAD Kellan USA-CSSC  1:28.490 3. 111CHO Elliana USAPTSC  0:58.960
2. 165RILLOTTA Gabriel USAPTSC  1:29.000 4. 174 SOWA Therese USA-BSS 0:59.130
3 124 GRACH Sarah USADSSC  1:30.090 RACE: 77 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
4. 111CHO Elliana USAPTSC  1:32.890 © 153 MENSAH Sacha USh 0:55.650
RACE: 23 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A 2. 173SOWA Ruth USA-BSS 0:58.350
1. 125 GREENWALD-SCHAYE Nathan USASYSC  1:29.790 3. 132 HUANG Ryan USAPTSC  0:58.420
2. 174 SOWA Therese USA-BSS 1:32.890 4. 165RILLOTTA Gabriel USAPTSC  0:58.550
3. 132 HUANG Ryan USAPTSC  1:32910
4. 131 HUANG Hannah USA-UCBSSC ~ 1:39.890 DIVISION 7 Derby FINAL 500 m 4.5 lap
RACE: 24 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A RACE: 101 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C
1. 191WU6911 Jonathan USA-GSSC  1:29.150 1. 124 GIRACH Sarah USADSSC  0:58.320
2. 153 MENSAH Sasha USA 1:29.270 2. 131 HUANG Hannah USA-UCBSSC ~ 1:05.480
3. 178 SULLIVAN Veronica USA-PTSC 1:30.870 RACE: 102 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
4. 173 SOWA Ruth USA-BSS 1:32.030 1. 165RILLOTTA Gabriel USA-PTSC  0:57.980 3
DIVISION 7 Derby FINAL 777 m 7 lap 2. 132HUANG Ryan USAPTSC  0:58.530 2
3. 178 SULLIVAN Veronica USAPTSC  0:58.910 1
RACE: 48 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C 4. 111 CHO Elliana USAPTSC  1:00.810
1. 132 HUANG Ryan USAPTSC  1:37.170 174 SOWA Therese USA-BSS PEN.  penalty
2. 131 HUANG Hannah USA-UCBSSC ~ 1:39.270 RACE: 103 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
RACE: 49 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B 1. 121 FENSTAD Kellan USA-CSSC  0:53.480 4
1. 124 GIRACH Sarah USA-DSSC  1:30.190 3 2. 125 GREENWALD-SCHAYE Nathan USASYSC  0:53.650 2
2. 178 SULLIVAN Veronica USAPTSC  1:31.650 2 3. 153 MENSAH Sasha USA 0:54.810 13
3. 174 SOWA Therese USA-BSS 1:33.600 1 4. 191WU6911 Jonathan USA-GSSC  0:55.270 8
4, 173SOWA Ruth USA-BSS 1:35.080 5. 173SOWA Ruth USA-BSS 0:57.970 5
5. 111 CHO Elliana USAPTSC  1:51.910
DIVISION 7 Derby FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 50 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
1. 121 FENSTAD Kellan USA-CSSC  1:26.270 34 RACE: 122 HEAT: 1 GROUP: B
2. 125 GREENWALD-SCHAYE Nathan USA-SYSC  1:26.700 2 1. 124 GIRACH Sarah USADSSC  2:01.070 2
3. 153 MENSAH Sasha USA 1:27.500 13 2. 132HUANG Ryan USAPTSC  2:01.470 1
4, 165RILLOTTA Gabriel USAPTSC  1:28.650 8 3. 178 SULLIVAN Veronica USAPTSC  2:01.530
5. 191WU6911 Jonathan USA-GSSC  1:29.330 5 4. 111CHO Elliana USAPTSC  2:02.070
5. 174 SOWA Therese USA-BSS 2:02.580
DIVISION 7 Derby HEATS 500 m 4.5 lap 6. 131 HUANG Hannah USA-UCBSSC ~ 2:12.850
RACE: 75 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A RACE: 123 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 121 FENSTAD Kellan USA-CSSC  0:55.650 1. 121 FENSTAD Kellan USACSSC  1:52.810 %
2. 178 SULLIVAN Veronica USA-PTSC 0:59.660 2. 153 MENSAH Sasha USA 1:53.100 21
3. 131 HUANG Hannah USA-UCBSSC ~ 1:04.800 3. 125 GREENWALD-SCHAYE Nathan USASYSC  1:53.190 13
4. 124 GIRACH Sarah USA-DSSC 1:06.900 4. 191 WU 6911 Jonathan USA-GSSC 1:53.650 8
5. 165RILLOTTA Gabriel USAPTSC  1:53.950 5
6. 173 SOWA Ruth USA-BSS 2:06.080 3
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DIVISION 8 Mudders HEATS 777 m 7 lap

Results

| RACE: 74 HEAT: 3

RACE: 19 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 171 SOWA Henry
2. 161 QUINN Anson
3. 117 CLAY Emma

RACE: 20 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 161 QUINN Anson

2. 100 ABERNATHY Sadie
USA-BSS 1:25.870 3. 134 JUDICE Ellie
USA-SWC 1:26.040 4. 104 BROWN Alex
USA-BSC 1:50.450

USA-SWC
USA-DSSC
USA-GASSC
USA-SWC

0:54.620
0:57.870
1:02.490
1:12.290

DIVISION 8 Mudders FINAL C 500 m 4.5 lap

1. 100 ABERNATHY Sadie USADSSC  1:31.100 RACE: 98 HEAT: 1
2. 154 MONAHAN Christopher USA-SYSC  1:32.360 1. 134 JUDICE Elie USA-GASSC  1:02.000
3. 187 MAGNUS Evan USA-SWC 1:39.960 2. 117 CLAY Emma USA-BSC 1:08.090
4. 134 JUDICE Ellie USA-GASSC  1:44.500 3. 104 BROWN Alex USA-SWC 1:08.900
RACE: 21 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A DIVISION 8 Mudders FINAL B 500 m 4.5 lap
1. 197 ZHANG Aiden 2007 USAPTSC  1:27.730
2. 198 BROWN Jonah USA-SWC 1:35.590 RACE: 99 HEAT: 1
3. 249 LUDFLOW Simon USA-SWC 1:35.810 1. 198 BROWN Jonah USA-SWC 0:57.700
4. 104BROWN Alex USA-SWC 1:49.710 2. 154 MONAHAN Christopher USA-SYSC  0:58.040
3. 187 MAGNUS Evan USA-SWC 0:59.370
DIVISION 8 Mudders FINAL A 777 m 7 lap 4. 249 LUDFLOW Simon USA-SWC 1:02.230
RACE: 45 HEAT: 1 GROUP: C DIVISION 8 Mudders FINAL A 500 m 4.5 lap
1. 134 JUDICE Elie USA-GASSC ~ 1:45.270
2. 104 BROWN Alex USA-SWC 1:51.430 RACE: 100 HEAT: 1
3. 117 CLAY Emma USA-BSC 1:52.010 1. 171 SOWA Henry USA-BSS 0:53.900
RACE: 46 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B 2. 197 ZHANG Aiden 2007 USA-PTSC  0:54.030
1. 198 BROWN Jonah USASWC  1:33490 5 3. 16TQUINN Anson USASC — 0:54430
2. 154 MONAHAN Christopher USA-SYSC  1:33.760 3 4. 100 ABERNATHY Sadie USADSSC  0:56.840
3. 249 LUDFLOW Simon USA-SWC 1:35.820 2 DIVISION 8 Mudders FINAL 1000 m
4, 187 MAGNUS Evan USA-SWC 1:37.090 1
RACE: 47 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A TA;I::LU;SOOWHISE'AT: ToeRem BUSA Swe 2:06.600
1. 171 SOWA Henry USABSS 124100 ol 2. 134 JUDICE El " USA-GASSC 2:09.350
2. 197 ZHANG Aiden 2007 USA-PTSC  1:24.340 2 : ¢ ’ o
3. 187 MAGNUS Evan USA-SWC 2:14.440
3. 161 QUINN Anson USA-SWC 1:24.590 13
, 4. 117 CLAY Emma USA-BSC 2:23.970
4. 100 ABERNATHY Sadie USA-DSSC  1:26.270 8
5. 104 BROWN Alex USA-SWC 2:32.280
DIVISION 8 Mudders HEATS 500 m 4.5 Iap RACE: 121 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
RACE: 72 HEAT: 1 1. 171 SOVIA Heny USA-BSS 1:50.970
171 SOWA Hemry USABSS 0:56.140 2. 197 ZHANG Aiden 2007 USAPTSC  1:51.250
2. 154 MONAHAN Christopher USA-SYSC  0:59.460 3. 161 QUINN Anson _ USA-SWC 1:51.750
3 249 LUDFLOW Simon USASIC 00520 4. 100 ABERNATHY Sadie USADSSC  1:58.040
5. 198 BROWN Jonah USA-SWC 2:03.930
RACE: 73 HEAT: 2 6. 154 MONAHAN Christopher USA-SYSC  2:05.050

197 ZHANG Aiden 2007
198 BROWN Jonah
187 MAGNUS Evan
117 CLAY Emma

S

USA-PTSC 0:54.670
USA-SWC 0:59.200
USA-SWC 0:59.420
USA-BSC 1:06.030
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING www.shorttracklive.info

2021 Saratoga Cup & N.E.S.T. #1

Saratoga New York USA

11/6/2021

DIVISION 9 Saddle 85m HEATS 333 m 3 lap

RACE: 16 HEAT: 1

1. 168 SHEEN Samuel USA-BSS
2. 184 WINTER Sam USA-CSSC
3. 163 RANTA Tobi USA-BSS

RACE: 17 HEAT: 2

1. 148 LIN Lindsay USA-GSSC
2. 123 GIRACH Aafiya USA-DSSC
3. 217 GRANROTH Kaarina USA-SYSC
4. 203 BROWN Drake USA-SWC

0:40.560
0:55.760
1:00.190

0:39.950
0:53.900
0:58.920
1:48.160

DIVISION 9 Saddle 85m FINAL 333 m 3 lap

RACE: 42 HEAT: 1 GROUP: B

1. 217 GRANROTH Kaarina USA-SYSC 0:58.260
2. 163 RANTA Tobi USA-BSS 1:00.160
3. 203 BROWN Drake USA-SWC 1:36.720
RACE: 43 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 148 LIN Lindsay USA-GSSC 0:39.380
2. 168 SHEEN Samuel USA-BSS 0:39.900
3. 123 GIRACH Aafiya USA-DSSC 0:47.910
4. 184 WINTER Sam USA-CSSC 0:53.480

DIVISION 9 Saddle 85m HEATS 222 m 2 lap

RACE: 69 HEAT: 1

1. 148 LIN Lindsay USA-GSSC 0:34.490
2. 217 GRANROTH Kaarina USA-SYSC 0:54.890
184 WINTER Sam USA-CSSC PEN. no start

RACE: 70 HEAT: 2

1. 168 SHEEN Samuel USA-BSS 0:39.420
2. 123 GIRACH Aafiya USA-DSSC 0:40.460
3. 163 RANTA Tobi USA-BSS 0:52.440
4. 203 BROWN Drake USA-SWC 1:26.070

DIVISION 9 Saddle 85m FINAL B 222 m 2 lap

RACE: 95 HEAT: 1

1. 217 GRANROTH Kaarina USA-SYSC
2. 203 BROWN Drake USA-SWC

0:50.980
1:18.960

34
21

Results

DIVISION 9 Saddle 85m FINAL A 222 m 2 lap

RACE: 96 HEAT: 1

1. 168 SHEEN Samuel USA-BSS 0:32.900
2. 148LIN Lindsay USA-GSSC 0:33.070
3. 123 GIRACH Aafiya USA-DSSC 0:40.310
4. 163 RANTA Tobi USA-BSS 0:50.460

DIVISION 9 Saddle 85m FINAL 500 m 4.5 lap

RACE: 117 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 168 SHEEN Samuel USA-BSS 1:03.320
2. 148LIN Lindsay USA-GSSC 1:09.450
3. 123 GIRACH Aafiya USA-DSSC 1:12.190
4. 217 GRANROTH Kaarina USA-SYSC 1:29.040
5. 163 RANTA Tobi USA-BSS 1:35.460
6. 203 BROWN Drake USA-SWC 2:23.700
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Saratoga New York USA
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DIVISION 10 Arabian HEATS 1000 m

RACE: 8 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 139 KOPP Arron USA-SWC 1:56.030
2. 182 WINTER Jonathan USA-CSSC 1:57.970
3. 118 CUSHMAN Sara USA-BSS 1:58.550
RACE: 9 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 186 WOBESER Keith USA-EPSSC 1:50.070
2. 107 BUTLER Daniel USA-BSS 1:50.520
3. 149 GOODWIN Dace USA-RSST 2:07.430

103 BEDNAR Martin USA-BSS PEN. no finish

DIVISION 10 Arabian FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 35 HEAT: 1 GROUP: B

1. 118 CUSHMAN Sara USA-BSS 1:58.460
2. 149 GOODWIN Dace USA-RSST 2:04.820
RACE: 36 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 186 WOBESER Keith USA-EPSSC 1:51.260
2. 139 KOPP Arron USA-SWC 1:51.720
3. 182 WINTER Jonathan USA-CSSC 1:57.780
4. 107 BUTLER Daniel USA-BSS 2:10.470

DIVISION 10 Arabian HEATS 500 m 4.5 lap

RACE: 61 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 186 WOBESER Keith USA-EPSSC
2. 107 BUTLER Daniel USA-BSS
3. 118 CUSHMAN Sara USA-BSS

RACE: 62 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 139 KOPP Arron USA-SWC
2. 182 WINTER Jonathan USA-CSSC
3. 149 GOODWIN Dace USA-RSST
4. 103 BEDNAR Martin USA-BSS

0:53.810
0:54.430
0:58.360

0:54.130
0:56.780
1:04.150
1:26.280

DIVISION 10 Arabian FINAL 500 m 4.5 lap

RACE: 88 HEAT: 1 GROUP: B

1. 118 CUSHMAN Sara USA-BSS
2. 149 GOODWIN Dace USA-RSST
3. 103 BEDNAR Martin USA-BSS

RACE: 89 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 139 KOPP Arron USA-SWC
2. 186 WOBESER Keith USA-EPSSC
3. 107 BUTLER Daniel USA-BSS

4. 182 WINTER Jonathan USA-CSSC

0:58.210
1:00.110
1:22.710

0:52.620
0:53.380
0:53.970
0:56.910

34
21

34
21

Results

DIVISION 10 Arabian FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 111 HEAT: 1

1. 139 KOPP Arron USA-SWC
2. 186 WOBESER Keith USA-EPSSC
3. 107 BUTLER Daniel USA-BSS

4. 118 CUSHMAN Sara USA-BSS

5. 182 WINTER Jonathan USA-CSSC
6. 149 GOODWIN Dace USA-RSST
7. 103 BEDNAR Martin USA-BSS

2:53.820
2:54.170
2:55.900
2:57.840
3:00.470
3:15.780
3:56.430
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